

REPEALED BY BY-LAW 311-2009

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number 334-2003

A By-law to Amend By-law 102-94 Appointing Officers to Enforce Parking on Private Property

THE COUNCIL OF THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

1.

By-law 102-94 is hereby amended as follows:

Replace Schedule A to By-law 102-94 with the attached Schedule I to this by-law.

READ A FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 27th day of October, 2003.

The Corporation of the City of Brampton

Mran Denell SUSAN FENNELL MAYO

LEONARD J. MIKULICH CLERK

Approved as to form and content

mar

Vanice Atwood-Petkovski Corporation Counsel & Director of Litigation

SCHEDULE I TO BY-LAW **334** -2003 (BEING SCHEDULE A TO BY-LAW 102-94)

COL	UMN 1	COLUMN 2	
•	CHAPMAN, Dave	Ashton Crescent	
	CHAPMAN, Fran	Baronwood Court	
	CHAPMAN, Michael	475 Bramalea Road	
	CHAPMAN, Richard D.	78 Braemar Drive	
	DIAS, Dennys	Briar Path	
	HOGUE, Dave	57 & 100 Brickyard Way	
	MENDOZA, Byron	Bunting Road	
	MENDOZA, Aura	Carlton Place	
	POWELL, Jason	900 Central Park Drive	
	RECINOS, Ana	1020 Central Park Drive	
		Dawson Crescent	
		Eden Park Drive	
		Fleetwood Crescent	
		Hartnell Square	
		Heathcliffe Square	
		4 Kingscross Road	
		18 Knightsbridge Road	
		Lincoln Court	
		3 Lisa Street	
		66 Malta Avenue	
		28 Melanie Drive	
		Moregate Crescent North	
		Moregate Crescent South	
		Peelton Heights	
		395 Queen Street East	

I.

COLUMN 1 (continued)

COLUMN 2 (continued)

Sandringham Court Stornwood Court Tara Park Crescent Towbridge Road

2. BAIG, Aralan

BALENDRA, James

DANIELS, D

DELON, Fok

DUNSTAN, David

FRIGAULT, Shaun

GALO, Rujohn

GORDON, Darryl

MALIK, Muhammed

MITCHELL, Robert

RAJSHEKHAR, Vemulapalli

SUNNY-GUY, D

SUGARS, Neil

Carisbrook Court

175 Advance Boulevard

1-76 Craighleigh Crescent

200 Cresthaven Road

Ellerslie Road

63 ¹/₂ Briar Path

Ellis Drive

Enderby Crescent

Enmount Drive

1-107 Guildford Crescent

57 Hansen Road North

81 Hansen Road North

1 – 54 Lancewood Crescent

1-73 McCallum Court

8305 McLaughlin Road South

9800 McLaughlin Road

1 – 108 Morley Crescent

120 Railroad Street West

1-160 Vodden Court

Wickstead Court

2131 Williams Parkway East

ALCOCK, Kimberly
BARNES, James

22 Beech Street 1 – 64 Chamney Court

334-2003

<u>COL</u>	UMN 1 (continued)	COLUMN 2 (continued)
	BILANICZ, Piou	27 Clipstone Court
	BRAVO-MOLINA, Luis	37 Clipstone Court
	BRISCOE, Kirk	40 County Court Boulevard
	CURRAN, Brooke	31 Fair Oaks Place
	DiFRANCO, Santo	101 – 325 Garden Gate Circle
	KENNEDY, Gary	1 – 45 Graham Court
	KHAN, Sabbhir	1 Knightsbridge Road
	KINNAID, James	4 Knightsbridge Road
	MARKOWSKI, Adrian	10 Knightsbridge Road
	MORENO-OTERO, Sigifredo	1 – 84 Middleton Way
	MORRIS, Erin	160 Murray Street
	NEESON, David	2, 4 & 6 Newhaven Manors
	PERKINS, ROBERT	8, 10 & 12 Newhaven Manors
	ROBBIE, Kevin	1 – 18 Park Estates
	SOMERVILLE, Kelly	1 – 31 Parkholme Place
	TALLEY, Sarah	4 Sir Lou Drive
	VINK, Nick	6 Sir Lou Drive
	WINDLE, Tracy	545 Steeles Avenue West
4.	HUTCHISON, David	800 Clark Boulevard
	STASZWEWSKI, Joseph	802 Clark Boulevard
		804 Clark Boulevard
		806 Clark Boulevard
5.	CLAUGHTON, Doug	545 Steeles Avenue West
	PUGH, Michael	
6.	MOHAMED, Farah	7899 McLaughlin Road

• •

RAMPERSAD, Ram

4

COLUMN 1 (continued)		COLUMN 2 (continued)
7.	CORBETT, Bob	66 Malta Avenue
	D'ANGELIS, Todd	
	SINDLE, David	
	WHERVIN, Christopher	
8.	SALINAS-FAUNDEZ, Guillermo WHITEWAY, Rosalind LANDRY, Philippe	175 Advance Boulevard 171/173 Advance Blvd. 2-74 Balmoral Drive

RIPLEY, Jeremy

BLAKEMORE, Tristan

6770,6780,6790 Davand Dr.

18 Knightsbridge Road

15 & 25 Kensington Road

125 Kimberley Crescent

4 Abacus Road

1 Morgate Crescent

1 Gatwick Lane

,

The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar.

yyyy mm dd Page 1 of 3

Properties		
PIN	14254 - 4419 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Descnption	LOT 248, PLAN 43M1550, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT FOR 5 YEARS FROM THE LATER OF 02 12 19 AND THE ACCEPTANCE AN D ASSUMPTION OF THE SERVICES CONSTRUCTED RESPECTING 43M1550 WITH THE C ORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON & THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL AS IN PR367100.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
F	14254 - 4422 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 251, PLAN 43M1550, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT FOR 5 YEARS FROM THE LATER OF 02 12 19 AND THE ACCEPTANCE AN D ASSUMPTION OF THE SERVICES CONSTRUCTED RESPECTING 43M1550 WITH THE C ORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON & THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL AS IN PR367103.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14254 - 4425 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 254, PLAN 43M1550, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT FOR 5 YEARS FROM THE LATER OF 02 12 19 AND THE ACCEPTANCE AN D ASSUMPTION OF THE SERVICES CONSTRUCTED RESPECTING 43M1550 WITH THE C ORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON & THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL AS IN PR367106.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14254 - 4427 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 256, PLAN 43M1550, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT FOR 5 YEARS FROM THE LATER OF 02 12 19 AND THE ACCEPTANCE AN D ASSUMPTION OF THE SERVICES CONSTRUCTED RESPECTING 43M1550 WITH THE C ORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON & THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL AS IN PR367112.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14254 - 4435 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 264, PLAN 43M1550, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT FOR 5 YEARS FROM THE LATER OF 02 12 19 AND THE ACCEPTANCE AN D ASSUMPTION OF THE SERVICES CONSTRUCTED RESPECTING 43M1550 WITH THE C ORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON & THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL AS IN PR367120.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14254 - 4438 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 267, PLAN 43M1550, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT FOR 5 YEARS FROM THE LATER OF 02 12 19 AND THE ACCEPTANCE AN D ASSUMPTION OF THE SERVICES CONSTRUCTED RESPECTING 43M1550 WITH THE C ORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON & THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL AS IN PR367123.	
Address	BRAMPTON	

Applicant(s)

This Order/By-law affects the selected PINs.

NameHAWKSVIEW ESTATES INC.Address for Service620 Wilson Avenue
Suite 201
Toronto, Ontario
M3K 1Z3

I, THOMAS SCHOMBERGER, have the authority to bind the corporation.

This document is not authorized under Power of Attorney by this party.

Statements

This application is based on the Municipality By-Law No. 335-2003 dated 2003/10/30.

Schedule: See Schedules

*

Signed By

Tel

Fax

9058730204

9058734962

The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar.

yyyy mm dd Page 2 of 3

Submitted By					
ARNOLD, FOSTER		201-232 Guelph St. Halton Hills L7G 4B1	2003 11 05		
Tel	9058730204				
Fax	9058734962				
s/	Taxes/Payment				
Statutory Registration Fee		\$60.00			
Total Paid		\$60.00			

•

,